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DRINKS

BEER AND CIDER
BOTTLE (33 CL)

Brasserie du Comté - lager
Saint-Martin-Vésubie 

Brasserie du Comté - IPA
Saint-Martin-Vésubie 

Brasserie du Comté - pale beer
Saint-Martin-Vésubie 

BOTTLE (75 CL)

3 Fonteinen - Armand & Gaston
Bruxelles

Cyclic - Volta
Barcelone

Vulcain - Trois Pépins
Fribourg

8

8

8

36

30

39
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DRINKS

PASTIS & ABSINTHE
(5 CL / 10 CL)

Henri Bardouin Prestige
 

Ricard
  

Absinthe Absente

14 / 22

12 / 20

14
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DRINKS

APERITIVO
(7CL)

 
Vermouth Rouge

9diDante
 

Lillet
Blanc et Rosè

 
Ricard

 
Henri Bardouin Prestige

12

12

12/20

16/22
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DRINKS

APERITIVO
 

Hugo (20CL)

Elderflower, verjus, amontillado, 
mint, bergamot

Spritz du Couvent (20CL)

Lillet rose, Dolin Chambéryzette, amontillado, 
tangerine, sparkling wine

Mauresque (15CL)

Henri Bardouin pastis, orange blossom, 
quince, grapefruit soda 

Fino Mary (20CL)

Fino, red pepper, tomato, pepper, 
ceps, citrus 

Americano (20CL)

Vermouth, strawberry, Campari, 
melon soda, verjus

 

17

17

17

17

17
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DRINKS

COCKTAILS DU COUVENT
Paloma (20CL)

Tequila blanco, Lillet blanc, agrums oil, 
grapefruit soda, spices

Mule (15CL)

Vodka, ginger, citrus, agrumes oil, honey

Spitfire (12CL)

Gin 44, amontillado, white wine, citrus, 
apricot, honey

Diablo (12CL)

Mezcal, cassis, lime, ginger

19

19

19

19

Classic cocktails — 20
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DRINKS

7

FRUIT JUICE (33CL)

Jus de la Table des Lutins
Freshly pressed juice: green, orange or red

ALCOHOL-FREE BEVERAGES
(33CL)

« Nos Jardins Imparfaits »
Forest Botanic Soda
Rosat Botanic Soda

Lemonade
Iced tea

Coca-Cola
Orangina

Prices are in euros - service is included. The abuse of alcohol 

is dangerous for your health, consume with moderation.

12
12

9

8
8
8
8
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DRINKS

COFFEE
Expresso

Iced coffee
Long coffee
Americano 

Café noisette (dash of milk)
Cappuccino
 White coffee

Affogato

TEA
Earl Grey

English Breakfast
Lapsang Souchong
Sencha green tea
Jasmin green tea

White tea
Rooibos

6
8
8
8
8
8
8

12

9
9
9
9
9
9
9


